PRICE

POPPADOMS - 4 PIECES (SERVED WITH 2 CHUTNEY’S) £2.50
ONION BHAJI (4 PIECES) £3.30
MIXED PLATTER - ONION BHAJI'S, CHICKEN TIKKA, £7.50
LAMB TIKKA & SAMOSA (1 VEG & 1 MEAT)

MIXED KEBAB PLATTER - CHICKEN TIKKA, LAMB TIKKA, £7.90
SHEEK KEBAB & ONION BHAJI'S

CHICKEN TIKKA £3.90
LAMB TIKKA £4.20
TANDOORI CHICKEN - ON THE BONE £4.50
MIXED KEBAB £5.50
MIXED STARTER £4.50
SHAMI KEBAB £4.50
SHEEK KEBAB - SPICY, TANDOORI SKEWERED MINCE £4.50
LAMB

ALOO CHAT - SPICY & TANGY POTATOES SERVED WITH £4.20
PUFFY BREAD

CHICKEN CHAT - SPICY & TANGY SERVED WITH PUFFY £4.50
BREAD

MEAT OR VEGETABLE SAMOSA (2 PIECES) £3.30
PRAWN PURI £4.70
KING PRAWN PURI - COOKED IN THICK SAUCE WITH £6.95
TOMATOES & ONIONS SERVED WITH A PUFFY BREAD

KING PRAWN BUTTERFLY - WHOLE KING PRAWN CUT £6.50

OPEN, SPRINKLED WITH SPICES, THEN COVERED WITH
BREAD CRUMBS & DEEP FRIED

SALAD BAG - LETTUCE WITH SLICED TOMATO, £0.80
CUCUMBER & LEMON

PRICE

COOKED IN SAUCE WITH CHUNKS OF ONIONS, GREEN PEPPERS,
MINT & VARIOUS SPICES.

KORAI CHICKEN BHUNA £8.60
KORAI CHICKEN TIKKA BHUNA £9.30
KORAI LAMB BHUNA £8.90
KORAI TIKKA LAMB BHUNA £9.60
KORAI KING PRAWN BHUNA £12.50
KORAI TANDOORI DUCK ROSSA £10.50

PRICE

JHINGA JAFRANI - JUMBO PRAWNS, BARBECUED WITH
TOMATOES, GREEN PEPPERS, ONIONS & GARLIC

MEAT SHAHJANEE/ CHICKEN SHAHJANEE
COOKED IN HIGHLY FLAVOURED FRESH INDIAN
HERBS, TOMATOES, ONION & GINGER

BUTTER CHICKEN IN CASHEW NUT SAUCE £9.50
RICH SAUCE MADE WITH BUTTER & CASHEW NUTS

£12.50

CHICKEN - £9.50
LAMB - £10.50

GARLIC CHILLI CHICKEN - WITH CHOPPED ONIONS,
TOMATOES, GREEN CHILLIES & GARLIC

ALOO GOSTH - PIECES OF LAMB COOKED IN A MEDIUM £9.50
SAUCE WITH POTATOES

£10.50

CHICKEN PILI PILI - TANDOORI CHICKEN SHASHLIK £10.20
COOKED IN A THICK SAUCE WITH TIKKA SPICES

NATRAJ TANDOORI SPECIAL - BARBECUED CHICKEN £10.20
PIECES WITH FRIED ONIONS, CREAM, PINEAPPLE

& POTATOES

HASH JAFRANI - TANDOORI BARBECUED DUCK WITH £10.95
TOMATO, GREEN PEPPER, ONION & GARLIC

CUCUPAKA - CHICKEN TIKKA PIECES COOKED WITH £10.50

MINCED LAMB, CREAM & SPICES.

GOAN SPECIAL - COOKED IN GARLIC & GINGER
SAUCE WITH GOAN RED CHILLIES, BAY LEAVES &
A HINT OF COCONUT

CHICKEN - £9.30
LAMB - £9.95

TIKKA MASSALA

MADE WITH A BLEND OF AROMATIC
SPICES, HERBS, TOMATOES, CREAM &
BUTTER

BOMBAY MIX MASSALA
CHICKEN TIKKA, LAMB TIKKA & KING PRAWN PIECES
COOKED IN A BLEND OF SPICES

CHICKEN - £9.95
LAMB - £10.95
KING PRAWN - £13.50

£10.95

ACHARI MURGH/ ACHARI LAMB CHICKEN - £9.50
CHICKEN OR LAMB COOKED WITH SPECIALLY LAMB - £10.50
SELECTED HERBS AND SPICES TOGETHER WITH HOT PICKLES
WHICH GIVES IT’S UNIQUE TANGY TASTE

NAGA MURGH/ NAGA LAMB

CHICKEN OR LAMB COOKED WITH DISTINCTIVE
AROMATIC NAGA CHILLI SAUCE

CHICKEN/ LAMB SUBZI
COOKED WITH MIXED VEGETABLES IN A MEDIUM
SPICED SAUCE

CHICKEN - £9.50
LAMB - £10.50

CHICKEN - £9.50
LAMB - £10.50

CHICKEN/LAMB SHATKORA
COOKED WITH GARLIC CORIANDER & SHATKORA
LEMON, TANGY & CITRUS IN TASTE

FULGOBI CHICKEN/LAMB CHICKEN - £9.50
COOKED WITH CAULIFLOWER IN A MEDIUM SAUCE LAMB - £10.50

SALMON BHUNA - DRY, MEDIUM SPICED WITH £11.50
TOMATOES, FINELY CHOPPED ONIONS & CORIANDER

SALMON JALFREZI - FILLET OF SALMON IN A TERRIFIC
HOT SPICY SAUCE OF GREEN CHILLIES, TURMERIC,
GARLIC AND CORIANDER

CHICKEN - £9.50
LAMB - £10.50

£12.50

PRICE

BHUNA BALTI - COOKED IN THICK TIKKA &
BALTI SAUCE WITH TOMATOES

CHICKEN - £8.50
CHICKEN TIKKA - £9.30
LAMB - £9.30

LAMB TIKKA - £9.95
KING PRAWN - £12.50

JALFREZI BALTI

COOKED IN SPICES WITH CAPSICUM,
TOMATOES & GREEN CHILLIES

CHICKEN - £8.80
CHICKEN TIKKA - £9.60
LAMB - £9.60

LAMB TIKKA - £10.30
KING PRAWN - £12.95
VEGETABLE - £8.50

ROGONJOSH BALTI
WITH TOMATOES & GARLIC

CHICKEN - £8.80
CHICKEN TIKKA - £9.60
LAMB - £9.60

LAMB TIKKA - £10.30
KING PRAWN - £12.95
VEGETABLE - £8.50

KING PRAWN BALTI £12.50
VEGETABLE BALTI £8.50

PRICE
CHICKEN TIKKA - SERVED WITH GREEN SALAD & FRIED £8.50

ONIONS
LAMB TIKKA - SERVED WITH GREEN SALAD & FRIED ONIONS £9.50

KING PRAWN SPECIAL - SERVED WITH GREEN SALAD &
FRIED ONIONS

TANDOORI CHICKEN HALF - HALF ON THE BONE CHICKEN £8.90
COOKED WITH TIKKA SPICES IN TANDOORI

£12.50

TANDOORI SHASLICK

SERVED WITH TANDOORI GRILLED ONIONS,
TOMATOES, AND PEPPERS

CHICKEN - £9.95
LAMB - £10.95
DUCK - £11.95

TANDOORI MIXED GRILL - CHICKEN TIKKA, LAMB TIKKA,
KING PRAWN, TANDOORI CHICKEN & SHEEK KEBAB SERVED
WITH FRIED ONIONS & SALAD

£12.50

TO ORDER YOUR TAKEAWAY PLEASE CONTACT US ON:

CALL: 01794 519 923

OR WHATSAPP: 07511529542

1-2 STERLING WALK, BROADWATER ROAD, ROMSEY, SO51 8GD




PRICES SHOWN ARE FOR BONELESS CHICKEN, FOR:

LAMB DISHES - ADD 80P

PRAWN DISHES - ADD 80P

KING PRAWN DISHES - ADD £4.00
VEGETABLE DISHES - LESS 80P

ALL DISHES CAN BE SERVED AS CHICKEN TIKKA FOR AN

ADDITIONAL £1.00 OR LAMB TIKKA FOR AN ADDITIONAL £1.30

CURRY - MEDIUM CURRY

MADRAS - FAIRLY HOT

VINDALOO - HOT CURRY

KORMA - VERY MILD IN A RICH CREAMY SAUCE
BHUNA - COOKED IN THICK MEDIUM DRY SAUCE
DUPIAZA - MEDIUM WITH CHOPPED ONION
ROGONJOSH - COOKED WITH FRESH TOMATOES
JALFREZI - FAIRLY HOT, WITH GREEN CHILLIES
PASANDA - MILD DISH WITH ALMOND

CHILLI MASALA - CURRY WITH GREEN CHILLIES

DANSAK - COOKED WITH LENTILS. SERVED WITH
PILAU RICE.

PATHIA - MEDIUM SPICED COOKED IN A SWEET AND
SOUR SAUCE.

SAG - COOKED WITH SPINACH
SALLY - BHUNA STYLE WITH STRAW POTATOES

RICE DISH SERVED WITH SEPARATE VEGETABLE CURRY.

CHICKEN BIRIANI

LAMB BIRIANI

LAMB & CHICKEN BIRIANI

PRAWN BIRIANI

CHICKEN TIKKA BIRIANI

LAMB TIKKA BIRIANI

KING PRAWN BIRIANI

MIXED BIRIANI - CHICKEN, MEAT & PRAWNS
MIXED VEGETABLE BIRIANI

PRICE

£7.40
£7.90
£8.20
£8.20
£8.20
£8.20
£8.20
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£10.20

£9.95

£8.50
£8.50

PRICE

£10.20
£10.50
£10.95
£10.50
£10.95
£11.50
£12.95
£10.95

£9.20

MUSHROOM BHAJI

SAG ALOO - POTATOES & SPINACH

SAG BHAJI- SPINACH WITH GARLIC

BOMBAY POTATOES

ALOO GOBI - POTATOES COOKED WITH CAULIFLOWER
BINDI BHAJI - OKRA IN DRY SAUCE

ALOO CHANA - POTATOES & CHICK PEAS

CHANA MASSALA - CHICK PEAS

MIXED VEGETABLE CURRY - MEDIUM CURRY

TARKA DALL - LENTILS COOKED WITH GARLIC
MOTTOR PANEER - GREEN PEAS WITH INDIAN CHEESE
SAG PANEER - SPINACH WITH INDIAN CHEESE
BRINJAL BHAJI - AUBERGINE COOKED IN LIGHT SPICE

PRICE
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.50
£3.30
£3.30

£3.10
£3.10
£3.95
£3.95
£3.50

ALL DISHES CAN BE SERVED AS VEGETABLE MAIN DISHES AT £6.20

PLAIN NAAN

KEEMA NAAN SPICED MINCED LAMB

PESHWARI NAAN COCONUT POWDER SWEET IN TASTE
GARLIC NAAN

SUBZI STUFFED NAAN - MIXED VEGETABLE

CHAPATI - THIN UNLEAVENED BREAD

PARATHA - THICK BREAD FRIED IN BUTTER OIL (1 PIECE)

BOILED RICE - PLAIN WHITE RICE
PILAU RICE - BASMATI RICE
MUSHROOM RICE

ONION RICE

KEEMA RICE - WITH MINCED LAMB
EGG FRIED RICE

VEGETABLE RICE

GARLIC RICE

COCONUT RICE

MENU PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

PRICE

£2.30
£2.90
£2.80
£2.70
£2.90
£1.00
£1.70

PRICE
£2.40
£2.90
£3.40
£3.30
£3.90
£3.70
£3.80
£3.30
£3.80

QIO

INDIAN RESTAURANT - ROMSEY

TAKEAWAY MENU

MINIMUM ORDER & DELIVERY CHARGE APPLIES.

OPEN FROM 4.30PM

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK INCLUDING HOLIDAYS.
FREE PUBLIC CAR PARK (AFTER 4.30PM) AT THE FRONT OF
THE RESTAURANT.

UP TO 25% DISCOUNT IS INCLUDED*
COMPARED TO OUR EAT IN PRICES.

TO ORDER YOUR TAKEAWAY PLEASE CONTACT US ON:

CALL: 01794 519 923

OR WHATSAPP: 07511529542

1-2 STERLING WALK, BROADWATER ROAD, ROMSEY, SO51 8GD

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES

PLEASE SPEAK TO OUR STAFF ABOUT INGREDIENTS
IN YOUR MEAL, WHEN MAKING YOUR ODER.

VISIT OUR WEBSITE:
WWW.NATRAIJBALTI.CO.UK

PRICES EFFECTIVE
FROM JUNE 2022

o




