APPETISERS & STARTERS	PRICE	CHEF'S SPECIALS	PRICE	BALTI SPECIALITIES	
POPPADOMS - 4 PIECES (SERVED WITH 2 CHUTNEY'S)	£2.50	JHINGA JAFRANI - JUMBO PRAWNS, BARBECUED WITH	£12.50	BHUNA BALTI - COOKED IN THICK TIKKA &	CHICKE
ADDITIONAL POPPADOMS: 60P EACH ADDITIONAL CHUTNEY 50P EACH: MANGO, MINT SAUCE, ONION SALAD OR HOT PICKLE.			I - £9.50 - £10.50	BALTI SAUCE WITH TOMATOES	CHICKEN TIKK LAM LAMB TIKK KING PRAWN
ONION BHAJI (4 PIECES)	£3.30	HERBS, TOMATOES, ONION & GINGER (HOT ON REQUEST)		TALEDEZI BALTI (HOT)	CHICKE
MIXED PLATTER - ONION BHAJI'S, CHICKEN TIKKA, LAMB TIKKA & SAMOSA (1 VEG & 1 MEAT)	£7.50	BUTTER CHICKEN IN CASHEW NUT SAUCE RICH SAUCE MADE WITH BUTTER & CASHEW NUTS (MILD)	£9.50	JALFREZI BALTI (HOT) COOKED IN SPICES WITH CAPSICUM, TOMATOES & GREEN CHILLIES	CHICKE CHICKEN TIKK LAM
MIXED KEBAB PLATTER - CHICKEN TIKKA, LAMB TIKKA, SHEEK KEBAB & ONION BHAJI'S	£7.90	GARLIC CHILLI CHICKEN - WITH CHOPPED ONIONS, TOMATOES, GREEN CHILLIES & GARLIC (HOT)	£10.50		LAMB TIKKA
CHICKEN TIKKA	£3.90	ALOO GOSTH - PIECES OF LAMB COOKED IN A MEDIUM SAUCE WITH POTATOES	£9.50		VEGETABL
LAMB TIKKA	£4.20		610.00	ROGONJOSH BALTI	CHICKE
TANDOORI CHICKEN - ON THE BONE	£4.50	CHICKEN PILI PILI - TANDOORI CHICKEN SHASHLIK COOKED IN A THICK SAUCE WITH TIKKA SPICES	£10.20	WITH TOMATOES & GARLIC (MEDIUM, HOT ON REQUEST)	CHICKEN TIKK LAM
MIXED KEBAB	£5.50	NATRAJ TANDOORI SPECIAL - BARBECUED CHICKEN	£10.20		LAMB TIKKA
MIXED STARTER	£4.50	PIECES WITH FRIED ONIONS, CREAM, PINEAPPLE & POTATOES			VEGETABL
SHAMI KEBAB	£4.50	HASH JAFRANI - TANDOORI BARBECUED DUCK WITH	£10.95	KING PRAWN BALTI	
SHEEK KEBAB - SPICY, TANDOORI SKEWERED MINCE LAMB	£4.50	TOMATO, GREEN PEPPER, ONION & GARLIC		VEGETABLE BALTI	
ALOO CHAT - SPICY & TANGY POTATOES SERVED WITH PUFFY BREAD	£4.20	CUCUPAKA - CHICKEN TIKKA PIECES COOKED WITH MINCED LAMB, CREAM & SPICES. (MEDIUM DRY DISH)	£10.50		
CHICKEN CHAT - SPICY & TANGY SERVED WITH PUFFY BREAD	£4.50	GOAN SPECIAL - COOKED IN GARLIC & GINGER CHICKEN SAUCE WITH GOAN RED CHILLIES, BAY LEAVES & LAME A HINT OF COCONUT (MEDIUM OR HOT ON REQUEST)	l - £9.30 B - £9.95	TANDOORI COOKED DISHES	
MEAT OR VEGETABLE SAMOSA (2 PIECES)	£3.30	TIKKA MASSALA (MILD) CHICKEN	I - C O OE	CHICKEN TIKKA - SERVED WITH GREEN SALA ONIONS	D & FRIED
PRAWN PURI	£3.30 £4.70		- £10.95	LAMB TIKKA - SERVED WITH GREEN SALAD & FRIED ONIONS	
	£6.95	SPICES, HERBS, TOMATOES, CREAM & KING PRAWN BUTTER	- £13.50	KING PRAWN SPECIAL - SERVED WITH GREEN	
KING PRAWN PURI - COOKED IN THICK SAUCE WITH TOMATOES & ONIONS SERVED WITH A PUFFY BREAD	E0.95	BOMBAY MIX MASSALA (MEDIUM OR HOT ON REQUEST)	£10.95	FRIED ONIONS	1 SALAD &
KING PRAWN BUTTERFLY - WHOLE KING PRAWN CUT OPEN, SPRINKLED WITH SPICES, THEN COVERED WITH	£6.50	CHICKEN TIKKA, LAMB TIKKA & KING PRAWN PIECES COOKED IN A BLEND OF SPICES	210.55	TANDOORI CHICKEN HALF - HALF ON THE BO COOKED WITH TIKKA SPICES IN TANDOORI	NE CHICKEN
BREAD CRUMBS & DEEP FRIED SALAD BAG - LETTUCE WITH SLICED TOMATO, CUCUMBER & LEMON	£0.80	ACHARI MURGH/ ACHARI LAMB CHICKEN OR LAMB COOKED WITH SPECIALLY SELECTED HERBS AND SPICES TOGETHER WITH HOT PICKLI WHICH GIVES IT'S UNIQUE TANGY TASTE (MEDIUM DISH)	- £10.50	TANDOORI SHASLICK SERVED WITH TANDOORI GRILLED ONIONS, TOMATOES, AND PEPPERS	CHICKE LAMI DUC
KORAI SPECIALITIES	PRICE	NAGA MURGH/ NAGA LAMB (HOT DISH) CHICKEN OR LAMB COOKED WITH DISTINCTIVE AROMATIC NAGA CHILLI SAUCE CHICKEN LAMB	l - £9.50 - £10.50	TANDOORI MIXED GRILL - CHICKEN TIKKA, LAKING PRAWN, TANDOORI CHICKEN & SHEEK WITH FRIED ONIONS & SALAD	•
COOKED IN SAUCE WITH CHUNKS OF ONIONS, GREEN PEP MINT & VARIOUS SPICES.	PERS,	CHICKEN/ LAMB SUBZI COOKED WITH MIXED VEGETABLES IN A MEDIUM SPICED SAUCE (MEDIUM CURRY) CHICKEN LAMB	I - £9.50 - £10.50		
KORAI CHICKEN BHUNA	£8.60	CHICKEN/LAMB SHATKORA CHICKEN			
KORAI CHICKEN TIKKA BHUNA	£9.30	COOKED WITH GARLIC CORIANDER & SHATKORA LAMB LEMON, TANGY & CITRUS IN TASTE (MEDIUM CURRY)	- £10.50		
KORAI LAMB BHUNA	£8.90	FULGOBI CHICKEN/LAMB CHICKEN	l - £9.50		
KORAI TIKKA LAMB BHUNA	£9.60	COOKED WITH CAULIFLOWER IN A MEDIUM SAUCE LAMB		TO ORDER YOUR TAKEAWAY PLEASE	CONTACT US C
KORAI KING PRAWN BHUNA	£12.50	SALMON BHUNA - DRY, MEDIUM SPICED WITH	£11.50		10.03
KORAI TANDOORI DUCK ROSSA	£10.50	TOMATOES, FINELY CHOPPED ONIONS & CORIANDER SALMON JALFREZI - FILLET OF SALMON IN A TERRIFIC	£12.50	CALL: 01794 5	
		HOT SPICY SAUCE OF GREEN CHILLIES, TURMERIC,		OR WHATSAPP: 075	1152954

GARLIC AND CORIANDER

TIES PRICE IN THICK TIKKA & CHICKEN - £8.50 **CHICKEN TIKKA - £9.30** ATOES LAMB - £9.30 LAMB TIKKA - £9.95 **KING PRAWN - £12.50** CHICKEN - £8.80 H CAPSICUM. **CHICKEN TIKKA - £9.60** ILLIES LAMB - £9.60 LAMB TIKKA - £10.30 KING PRAWN - £12.95 **VEGETABLE - £8.50** CHICKEN - £8.80 LIC **CHICKEN TIKKA - £9.60** LAMB - £9.60 EST) **LAMB TIKKA - £10.30 KING PRAWN - £12.95 VEGETABLE - £8.50** £12.50 £8.50 **KED DISHES** PRICE D WITH GREEN SALAD & FRIED £8.50 VITH GREEN SALAD & FRIED ONIONS £9.50

DUCK - £11.95 RS - CHICKEN TIKKA, LAMB TIKKA,

£12.50

£8.90

CHICKEN - £9.95 LAMB - £10.95

£12.50 RI CHICKEN & SHEEK KEBAB SERVED ALAD

1-2 STERLING WALK, BROADWATER ROAD, ROMSEY, SO51 8GD

TRADITIONAL MAIN DISHES		VEGETABLE SIDE DISHES	PRICE	
PRICES SHOWN ARE FOR BONELESS CHICKEN, FOR:		MUSHROOM BHAJI	£3.30	
LAMB DISHES - ADD 80P	SAG ALOO - POTATOES & SPINACH £3.3			
PRAWN DISHES - ADD 80P	SAG BHAJI - SPINACH WITH GARLIC			
KING PRAWN DISHES - ADD £4.00 VEGETABLE DISHES - LESS 80P	BOMBAY POTATOES £3.30			
ALL DISHES CAN BE SERVED AS CHICKEN TIKKA FOR AN	ALOO GOBI - POTATOES COOKED WITH CAULIFLOWER	£3.30		
ADDITIONAL £1.00 OR LAMB TIKKA FOR AN ADDITIONAL £1.30		BINDI BHAJI - OKRA IN DRY SAUCE	£3.50	
	DDIGE	ALOO CHANA - POTATOES & CHICK PEAS	£3.30	
	PRICE	CHANA MASSALA - CHICK PEAS	£3.30	
CURRY - MEDIUM CURRY	£7.40	MIXED VEGETABLE CURRY - MEDIUM CURRY	£3.10	
MADRAS - FAIRLY HOT	£7.90	TARKA DALL - LENTILS COOKED WITH GARLIC	£3.10	
VINDALOO - HOT CURRY	£8.20	MOTTOR PANEER - GREEN PEAS WITH INDIAN CHEESE	£3.95	
KORMA - VERY MILD IN A RICH CREAMY SAUCE	£8.20	SAG PANEER - SPINACH WITH INDIAN CHEESE	£3.95	
BHUNA - COOKED IN THICK MEDIUM DRY SAUCE	£8.20	BRINJAL BHAJI - AUBERGINE COOKED IN LIGHT SPICE	£3.50	
DUPIAZA - MEDIUM WITH CHOPPED ONION	£8.20			
ROGONJOSH - COOKED WITH FRESH TOMATOES £8.20 JALFREZI - FAIRLY HOT, WITH GREEN CHILLIES £8.50		ALL DISHES CAN BE SERVED AS VEGETABLE MAIN DISHES A		
		ALL DISHES CAN BE SERVED AS VEGETABLE MAIN DISHES	A1 10.20	
PASANDA - MILD DISH WITH ALMOND	£8.50			
CHILLI MASALA - CURRY WITH GREEN CHILLIES	£8.50			
DANSAK - COOKED WITH LENTILS. SERVED WITH PILAU RICE.	£10.20	NAAN BREADS	PRICE	
PATHIA - MEDIUM SPICED COOKED IN A SWEET AND	£9.95	PLAIN NAAN	£2.30	
SOUR SAUCE.		KEEMA NAAN SPICED MINCED LAMB	£2.90	
SAG - COOKED WITH SPINACH	£8.50	PESHWARI NAAN COCONUT POWDER SWEET IN TASTE	£2.80	
SALLY - BHUNA STYLE WITH STRAW POTATOES	£8.50	GARLIC NAAN	£2.70	
		SUBZI STUFFED NAAN - MIXED VEGETABLE	£2.90	
		CHAPATI - THIN UNLEAVENED BREAD	£1.00	
		PARATHA - THICK BREAD FRIED IN BUTTER OIL (1 PIECE)	£1.70	
BIRIANI DISHES	PRICE			
RICE DISH SERVED WITH SEPARATE VEGETABLE CURRY.		RICE	PRICE	
		BOILED RICE - PLAIN WHITE RICE	£2.40	
CHICKEN BIRIANI	£10.20	PILAU RICE - BASMATI RICE	£2.90	
LAMB BIRIANI	£10.50	MUSHROOM RICE	£3.40	
LAMB & CHICKEN BIRIANI	£10.95	ONION RICE	£3.30	
PRAWN BIRIANI	£10.50	KEEMA RICE - WITH MINCED LAMB	£3.90	
CHICKEN TIKKA BIRIANI	£10.95	EGG FRIED RICE	£3.70	
LAMB TIKKA BIRIANI	£11.50	VEGETABLE RICE	£3.80	
KING PRAWN BIRIANI	£12.95	GARLIC RICE	£3.30	
KING PRAWN BIRIANI MIXED BIRIANI - CHICKEN, MEAT & PRAWNS	£12.95 £10.95	GARLIC RICE COCONUT RICE	£3.30 £3.80	





TAKEAWAY MENU

HOME DELIVERY AVAILABLE*
MINIMUM ORDER & DELIVERY CHARGE APPLIES.

OPEN FROM 4.30PM

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK INCLUDING HOLIDAYS.
FREE PUBLIC CAR PARK (AFTER 4.30PM) AT THE FRONT OF
THE RESTAURANT.

UP TO 25% DISCOUNT IS INCLUDED* COMPARED TO OUR EAT IN PRICES.

TO ORDER YOUR TAKEAWAY PLEASE CONTACT US ON:

CALL: 01794 519 923 OR WHATSAPP: 07511529542

1-2 STERLING WALK, BROADWATER ROAD, ROMSEY, SO51 8GD

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES

PLEASE SPEAK TO OUR STAFF ABOUT INGREDIENTS IN YOUR MEAL, WHEN MAKING YOUR ODER.

VISIT OUR WEBSITE: WWW.NATRAJBALTI.CO.UK



MENU PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE